
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

197
31
32

397
7

77

Class
HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

Name

KELAVA Matija
CRNKOVIĆ Luka
HALILOVIĆ Edin
BOLTUŽIĆ Matija
DREŠAR Lovro
ĆANO Đana

Club

MCK 97
MCK KIA-BOŽIC
MCK TRP MAROVIĆ
MCK 97
MCK JASKA
MCK TRP MAROVIĆ

Team
VALVOLIN TEAM RENS #1

PANOLIN

AUTO NEVEN

VALVOLIN TEAM RENS #1

JASKA TEAM KELTEKS

MCK TRP MAROVIĆ

Motorcycle

KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Laps

10
10
10
10
9
8

Total Tm

11:39.267
11:56.221
11:56.920
12:18.477
12:12.487
13:07.015

Diff

16.954
17.653
39.210
1 Lap

2 Laps

Points

20
17
15
13
11
10

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.954

Avg. Speed

38.612

Best Lap Tm

1:08.109

Best Spd

39.642

Best Lap by

197 - KELAVA Matija
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SX Grubišno Polje

Juniori

1 Utrka - SX 85

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:53:25

Grubišno Polje 0.750 Km

16/09/2012 13:55


